
Linie BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV

Zug 456601 456649 456609 456615 456617 456619 456621 456623 456625 456627 456629 456631 456633 456635 456637 456639

Düsseldorf Hbf Bussteig 17 ab 5:00 7:44 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 0:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 0:00

Düsseldorf Bilk Bilker Allee ab 5:05 7:49 9:05 12:05 15:05 18:05 21:05 0:05 3:05 6:05 9:05 12:05 15:05 18:05 21:05 0:05

Neuss Hbf Theodor-Heuss-Platz ab 5:13 7:57 9:13 12:13 15:13 18:13 21:13 0:13 3:13 6:13 9:13 12:13 15:13 18:13 21:13 0:13

Holzheim Maximilianstrasse ab 5:20 8:04 9:20 12:20 15:20 18:20 21:20 0:20 3:20 6:20 9:20 12:20 15:20 18:20 21:20 0:20

Kapellen - Wevelinghoven Josef-Thiemen Strasse ab 5:28 8:12 9:28 12:28 15:28 18:28 21:28 0:28 3:28 6:28 9:28 12:28 15:28 18:28 21:28 0:28

Grevenbroich von Goldammer Strasse ab 5:39 8:23 9:39 12:39 15:39 18:39 21:39 0:39 3:39 6:39 9:39 12:39 15:39 18:39 21:39 0:39

Gustorf Joseph Bremer Platz ab 5:43 8:27 9:43 12:43 15:43 18:43 21:43 0:43 3:43 6:43 9:43 12:43 15:43 18:43 21:43 0:43

Frimmersdorf Erftstrasse ab 5:48 8:32 9:48 12:48 15:48 18:48 21:48 0:48 3:48 6:48 9:48 12:48 15:48 18:48 21:48 0:48

Bedburg (Erft) ZOB Bahnhof an 5:58 8:42 9:58 12:58 15:58 18:58 21:58 0:58 3:58 6:58 9:58 12:58 15:58 18:58 21:58 0:58

RB 39  Düsseldorf Hbf - Bedburg (Erft)        Düssel-Erft Bahn

Donnerstag 30.10.25

Busnotverkehr


